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The Commons at Walden, 2568 Walden Avenue, Suite 107, Buffalo, NY 14225    716-206-0993  Updated 4/2018 

Requests are automatically submitted for new providers  
(PA, NP, Attendings, Residents, Fellows), when accounts are created.  

For any others who need access, fill out the HeL request form and have the assigned Authorized Contact sign 
 

Any HEALTHeLINK questions can be directed to the ECMC Account rep:  Mary Frank: 
 mfrank@wnyhealthelink.com     (716) 206-0993 x 331 

Clinic/Service Authorized Contact Telephone Email 
Ambulatory Services 

• Internal Medicine Clinic 
• Family Practice 
• Specialty Clinics 
• Surgery Clinic 

Lucia Rossi 898-6227 lrossi@ecmc.edu  
Renee McMullen 961-6939 rmcmulle@ecmc.edu 

Sonia Williams 898-1921 swilliams6@ecmc.edu 

Apogee Hospitalists Dr. Tadakamalla 898-6995  
Bariatrics Nicole Scovazzo 565-3990 x115 nrossney@ecmc.edu 
 Pamela Ebling 565-3990 x103 pebling@ecmc.edu  
Behavioral Health, CPEP Donna Gatti 898-3566 dgatti@ecmc.edu  
 Nancy Rogers 898-6508 nrogers@ecmc.edu  
Behavioral Health, Main St Ron Budde 898-1597 RBudde@ecmc.edu  
Care Management    

Case Management Theresa Makson 898-5848 tmakson@ecmc.edu 
Discharge Planners Sheila Kennedy 898-6281 skennedy@ecmc.edu 

Social Workers Tracey Linneborn 898-5306 tlinneborn@ecmc.edu 
Chemical Dependency Dawn Walters 898-5501 dwalters@ecmc.edu 
Dentistry Nadine Rogowski 898-3715 nrogowski@ecmc.edu  
Oral Oncology Pamela Isch 898-1686 pisch@ecmc.edu 
Dialysis Cheryl LaDuca 898-3487 claduca1@ecmc.edu 
ED – Providers, mid-levels Carmella Spina 898-4430 cspina@ecmc.edu 
ED - Residents  Dr. Sam Cloud 898-4923 scloud@ecmc.edu 
Geriatric Services TBD   
Grider Family  Anna Bruce-Vanderpuije 898-4958 abrucevand@ecmc.edu  
Head and Neck Surgery Carly Gerretsen 898-3073 cgerretsen@ecmc.edu  
Health Information Mgmt (HIM)  Melissa Gomez 898-4014 MGomez@ecmc.edu  
Immunodeficiency Starr Myers 898-4623 Smyers1@ecmc.edu 
 Larry McGill 898-4307 lmcgill@ecmc.edu 
Internal Medicine (IMC)  

IMC Residents 
Daryl Krakowiak 898-6205 DKrakowi@ecmc.edu  
Dr. Smita Bakhai 898-3152 SyBaKHai@buffalo.edu  

Medical/Dental Staff Lisa Giacomazza 898-3936 lgiacomazz@ecmc.edu  
Millennium Becky Del Prince 898-3834 BDelprince@ecmc.edu  
Oncology Carly Gerretsen 898-3073 cgerretsen@ecmc.edu  
Pharmacy TBD   
Radiology TBD   
Staff (non-clinical users) Mary Jozens-Dingeldey 898-1925 mjozens@ecmc.edu  
Terrace View Anthony DePinto 898-7116 adepinto@ecmc.edu 
Transplant and Kidney Care Nicole Knox 898-5902 nknox@ecmc.edu  
Wound Care & Hyperbaric Med. Colleen Charbonne 898-3738 ccharbonne@ecmc.edu  
VIP Primary Care, Dr. Sperry Cynthia Darnley 898-4899 CDarnley@ecmc.edu  
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